Microsoft

2/8/2020

To whom it may concern:

I hereby confirm that Pelam Engineering AB has satisfied the requirements and attained the following competencies in the Microsoft Partner Network program.

Pelam Engineering AB (MPNID: 1909038) Box 10158 Kungsbacka, - 434 22 Sweden

Silver Small and Midmarket Cloud Solutions (Expires on 2/7/2021)

Pelam Engineering AB is currently doing business with Microsoft in the following locations:

Pelam Engineering AB (Kungsbacka) (MPNID: 1909039)

Best Regards,

Dan Ting

Dan Truax General Manager, Partner Digital Experiences and Programs

Microsoft Corporation